Supplier

Coyle Personnel Plc

Dedicare Healthcare Limited
Edwin Healthcare

Gacdan Limited

Head Resourcing Limited

Id Medical Group

IR35

Directly Engaged Workers
Medgen Ltd

National Locums Ltd
Pertemps Medical Limited
Robinson Medical Recruitment
Sanctuary Personnel Ltd

The Placement Group

Txm Healthcare Limited
Healthcare Staffing Solutions Ltd
Grand Total

Category

Agency- Agency Locum Agency

Ahp's Consultant
2,526
45,766
405
405 48,292

30,527

6,408

83,260

65,978

186,173

Locum Gp Other

2,214

2,214

3,217

37

3,253

Dent Supp

Agency Agency-health Agency-med Registered
Agency Nursing |Grand Total

7,104

7,560
5,059
75,423
51,988
11,673
17,166
5,593

897
7,560 174,902

7,104
33,054
3,217
7,560
6,408
5,059
85,474
45,802
75,423
51,988
65,978
11,673
405
17,166
5,593
897
422,800



