	Category							
	Agency-	Agency Locum	Agency	Agency	Agency-health	Agency-med	Registered	
Supplier	Ahp's	Consultant	Locum Gp	Other	Sciences	Dent Supp	Agency Nursing	Grand Total
Coyle Personnel Plc							7,104	7,104
Dedicare Healthcare Limited		2,526	30,527					33,054
Edwin Healthcare					3,217			3,217
Gacdan Limited						7,560		7,560
Head Resourcing Limited			6,408					6,408
Id Medical Group							5,059	5,059
IR35			83,260	2,214				85,474
Directly Engaged Workers		45,766			37			45,802
Medgen Ltd							75,423	75,423
National Locums Ltd							51,988	51,988
Pertemps Medical Limited			65,978					65,978
Robinson Medical Recruitment							11,673	11,673
Sanctuary Personnel Ltd	405							405
The Placement Group							17,166	17,166
Txm Healthcare Limited							5,593	5,593
Healthcare Staffing Solutions Ltd							897	897
Grand Total	405	48,292	186,173	2,214	3,253	7,560	174,902	422,800